DUMPSTER

2YD

4YD

6YD

8YD

ROLL CART
RESIDENTIAL

BASE COST
30YD RENTAL

MCLEOD'S
BASE COST

WAL-MART
BASE COST

1 X WEEK
$93.25
$136.85
$180.35

$223.85

$29.75

$215.05

$231.85

$343.00

CITY OF DILLON
ORDINANCE #22-06
SANITATION RATES - 10% INCREASE
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL
EFFECTIVE JULY 2022 BILLING

2XWEEK 3 XWEEK 4 XWEEK
$140.90 $196.90 $275.60
$240.45 $344.05 $551.35
$327.55 $491.30 $758.70
$414.55 $611.15 $986.85
ROLL CART
COMMERCIAL

Per haul to landfill

Per haul to landfill

Sanitation 2022-2023

5 X WEEK
$327.45
$671.50
$932.90

$1,177.20

$31.50



