CITY OF DILLON ORDINANCE #22-06 SANITATION RATES - 10% INCREASE RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL EFFECTIVE JULY 2022 BILLING

DUMPSTER	1 X WEEK	2 X WEEK	3 X WEEK	4 X WEEK	5 X WEEK
2YD	\$93.25	\$140.90	\$196.90	\$275.60	\$327.45
4YD	\$136.85	\$240.45	\$344.05	\$551.35	\$671.50
6YD	\$180.35	\$327.55	\$491.30	\$758.70	\$932.90
8YD	\$223.85	\$414.55	\$611.15	\$986.85	\$1,177.20
ROLL CART RESIDENTIAL	\$29.75			ROLL CART COMMERCIAL	\$31.50
BASE COST 30YD RENTAL	\$215.05				
MCLEOD'S BASE COST	\$231.85	Per haul to landfill			
WAL-MART BASE COST	\$343.00	Per haul to landfill			